
Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

4A
GONCALVES MANUEL
0464592S
ARGENCES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 9 9 7 25 43
3 7 6 3 16 59
4 8 7 1 16 75
5 8 8 7 23 98
6 9 8 5 22 120
7 9 7 6 22 142
8 7 6 2 15 157
9 7 5 4 16 173
10 7 7 4 18 191

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 8 8 26 48
3 7 6 5 18 66
4 10 5 5 20 86
5 8 4 4 16 102
6 9 8 5 22 124
7 8 8 8 24 148
8 7 6 4 17 165
9 8 3 1 12 177
10 10 9 7 26 203

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 203
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 394

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

4B
JAQUOT ANNE
0383223X
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 7 7 6 20 39
3 8 6 6 20 59
4 10 7 2 19 78
5 9 9 4 22 100
6 7 5 3 15 115
7 6 5 5 16 131
8 7 6 5 18 149
9 9 5 4 18 167
10 9 9 8 26 193

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 193

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 7 5 M 12 24
3 8 7 6 21 45
4 7 6 4 17 62
5 9 9 5 23 85
6 8 6 2 16 101
7 10 9 8 27 128
8 4 4 3 11 139
9 8 7 5 20 159
10 7 7 3 17 176

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 176
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 369

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

4C
CHAPON THIERRY
0800075X
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 9 M 18 72
4 10 8 8 26 98
5 10 10 7 27 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 10 9 7 26 177
8 10 10 9 29 206
9 9 9 7 25 231
10 10 9 9 28 259

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 7 26 55
3 8 8 7 23 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 10 10 10 30 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 10 8 8 26 269

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 269
Total 10 19 Total 9 24 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

5A
CHASSELIN LEO
1018571N
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 2 19 19
2 10 10 5 25 44
3 10 9 6 25 69
4 9 8 6 23 92
5 9 8 5 22 114
6 7 7 6 20 134
7 9 8 7 24 158
8 10 8 5 23 181
9 8 7 4 19 200
10 3 2 1 6 206

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 7 6 6 19 39
3 7 6 5 18 57
4 9 6 6 21 78
5 8 7 6 21 99
6 9 7 4 20 119
7 8 8 5 21 140
8 8 7 5 20 160
9 8 8 7 23 183
10 9 7 6 22 205

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 205
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 411

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

5B
LE CALVEZ-BESNA KATIA
0747969K
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 M 12 12
2 6 5 2 13 25
3 3 3 3 9 34
4 4 3 2 9 43
5 10 6 6 22 65
6 6 5 5 16 81
7 7 4 4 15 96
8 7 5 3 15 111
9 10 7 6 23 134
10 7 3 1 11 145

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 145

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 1 1 M 2 2
2 9 5 4 18 20
3 6 M M 6 26
4 8 4 3 15 41
5 7 5 3 15 56
6 9 5 M 14 70
7 8 6 3 17 87
8 6 5 1 12 99
9 9 6 2 17 116
10 9 9 9 27 143

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 143
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 288

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

5C
VAUTTIER ISABELLE
0002644Z
VERSON
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 6 5 18 41
3 9 8 6 23 64
4 10 9 7 26 90
5 10 9 4 23 113
6 9 8 6 23 136
7 8 8 6 22 158
8 6 5 4 15 173
9 8 8 4 20 193
10 9 7 7 23 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 4 15 15
2 8 7 M 15 30
3 10 9 3 22 52
4 10 9 5 24 76
5 10 5 4 19 95
6 10 8 7 25 120
7 8 7 5 20 140
8 9 8 6 23 163
9 7 7 1 15 178
10 10 8 7 25 203

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 203
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 419

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

5D
PORTA NATHALIE
0865945V
OUISTREHAM
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 8 8 7 23 96
5 7 7 5 19 115
6 7 6 6 19 134
7 4 4 3 11 145
8 8 6 5 19 164
9 8 7 6 21 185
10 6 6 6 18 203

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 2 M 11 11
2 8 6 1 15 26
3 3 3 M 6 32
4 8 7 6 21 53
5 9 7 2 18 71
6 6 5 4 15 86
7 10 7 3 20 106
8 8 7 5 20 126
9 8 7 1 16 142
10 8 7 4 19 161

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 161
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 364

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

6A
BIDEL BERNARD
0860504F
VERSON
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 10 9 4 23 40
3 9 7 6 22 62
4 9 7 5 21 83
5 9 3 3 15 98
6 9 8 1 18 116
7 8 7 6 21 137
8 9 9 6 24 161
9 10 9 5 24 185
10 10 10 7 27 212

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 10 6 5 21 41
3 9 8 6 23 64
4 7 6 6 19 83
5 8 7 7 22 105
6 10 9 7 26 131
7 10 9 8 27 158
8 10 10 9 29 187
9 8 8 8 24 211
10 10 10 7 27 238

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 238
Total 10 11 Total 9 12 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

6B
HAMON ALAIN
0434787V
VERSON
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 10 9 7 26 98
5 10 9 6 25 123
6 8 8 7 23 146
7 9 9 9 27 173
8 9 8 8 25 198
9 6 5 5 16 214
10 8 6 5 19 233

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 2 15 15
2 8 7 4 19 34
3 9 9 6 24 58
4 8 6 6 20 78
5 9 9 8 26 104
6 8 7 5 20 124
7 10 9 7 26 150
8 10 8 8 26 176
9 10 10 9 29 205
10 8 8 8 24 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 229
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

6C
BOISGONTIER ALEXANDRE
0769778R
ARGENCES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 6 5 20 43
3 10 10 7 27 70
4 7 6 6 19 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 9 1 1 11 124
7 7 6 3 16 140
8 10 8 7 25 165
9 7 5 5 17 182
10 9 7 5 21 203

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 6 6 5 17 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 9 8 4 21 86
5 7 7 6 20 106
6 8 8 6 22 128
7 10 8 8 26 154
8 7 6 5 18 172
9 10 8 6 24 196
10 7 7 7 21 217

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 217
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 420

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

7A
BOISGONTIER SYLVIA
0744323X
ARGENCES
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 7 6 2 15 35
3 9 7 7 23 58
4 9 7 7 23 81
5 10 8 4 22 103
6 9 8 1 18 121
7 10 9 6 25 146
8 9 8 8 25 171
9 7 6 6 19 190
10 8 7 7 22 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 4 16 16
2 7 4 1 12 28
3 9 8 3 20 48
4 7 6 3 16 64
5 6 5 M 11 75
6 7 7 1 15 90
7 9 8 M 17 107
8 8 7 6 21 128
9 9 7 3 19 147
10 7 5 5 17 164

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 164
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 376

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

7B
YZORCHE EMMANUEL
0705803C
MORTAGNE AU PERCHE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 8 3 20 41
3 9 9 9 27 68
4 8 7 5 20 88
5 9 8 5 22 110
6 10 8 5 23 133
7 8 6 6 20 153
8 10 10 9 29 182
9 8 6 5 19 201
10 8 7 5 20 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 6 4 19 41
3 10 9 5 24 65
4 9 8 5 22 87
5 10 3 M 13 100
6 8 7 6 21 121
7 10 8 7 25 146
8 10 9 8 27 173
9 10 9 8 27 200
10 8 8 7 23 223

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 223
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

7C
BURTE ARNAUD
0006938S
CAEN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 7 7 6 20 68
4 9 7 5 21 89
5 8 6 6 20 109
6 9 9 4 22 131
7 9 7 3 19 150
8 8 7 6 21 171
9 8 6 6 20 191
10 8 8 5 21 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 1 13 13
2 8 7 1 16 29
3 7 6 4 17 46
4 9 8 3 20 66
5 7 5 5 17 83
6 9 8 7 24 107
7 8 7 5 20 127
8 6 5 5 16 143
9 8 7 4 19 162
10 9 7 4 20 182

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 182
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 394

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

7D
GAILLARD HERVE
0035990V
BERNAY
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 9 9 6 24 70
4 8 8 7 23 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 9 9 7 25 169
8 8 8 5 21 190
9 9 7 3 19 209
10 9 7 4 20 229

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 10 8 7 25 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 10 7 7 24 174
8 10 7 7 24 198
9 10 8 8 26 224
10 10 9 7 26 250

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 250
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

8A
SCELLES PASCAL
0003811T
OUISTREHAM
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 9 7 26 45
3 10 9 7 26 71
4 8 8 5 21 92
5 10 9 5 24 116
6 6 4 M 10 126
7 7 4 1 12 138
8 9 8 7 24 162
9 10 9 9 28 190
10 9 8 8 25 215

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 3 20 42
3 7 5 2 14 56
4 9 8 6 23 79
5 9 8 7 24 103
6 9 7 7 23 126
7 9 6 6 21 147
8 8 8 4 20 167
9 9 8 8 25 192
10 9 4 2 15 207

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 207
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 422

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

8B
BOISGONTIER HERVE
0744948B
ARGENCES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17
2 7 3 M 10 27
3 8 6 2 16 43
4 9 3 M 12 55
5 8 6 4 18 73
6 6 4 2 12 85
7 8 8 3 19 104
8 9 7 3 19 123
9 9 7 1 17 140
10 8 8 7 23 163

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 163

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 2 13 13
2 7 6 5 18 31
3 8 7 6 21 52
4 9 8 4 21 73
5 9 6 6 21 94
6 9 4 4 17 111
7 8 7 M 15 126
8 9 4 M 13 139
9 8 7 5 20 159
10 7 6 4 17 176

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 176
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 339

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

8C
ROGER ALAIN
0978509X
VIRE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 5 15 15
2 9 9 2 20 35
3 10 7 6 23 58
4 8 6 6 20 78
5 9 6 6 21 99
6 7 7 6 20 119
7 6 5 2 13 132
8 9 8 7 24 156
9 6 3 M 9 165
10 9 8 3 20 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 1 18 18
2 6 6 4 16 34
3 6 5 3 14 48
4 6 4 2 12 60
5 9 3 2 14 74
6 8 5 1 14 88
7 8 5 3 16 104
8 9 7 6 22 126
9 8 7 6 21 147
10 9 8 8 25 172

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 172
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 357

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

9A
VALLOT DENIS
0315669U
FLERS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 M 18 44
3 10 10 6 26 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 10 10 7 27 123
6 10 10 9 29 152
7 9 8 7 24 176
8 10 9 9 28 204
9 8 8 8 24 228
10 10 10 9 29 257

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 10 10 8 28 269

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 269
Total 10 16 Total 9 26 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

9B
BURGUET DOMINIQUE
0910257K
CARPIQUET
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 9 7 26 185
8 10 10 8 28 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 8 7 M 15 255

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 10 9 6 25 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 8 8 6 22 152
7 10 10 8 28 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 8 7 M 15 222
10 10 7 6 23 245

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 245
Total 10 17 Total 9 17 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

9C
DARCILLON CECILE
0771397A
CAEN
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 M 16 16
2 10 8 M 18 34
3 7 6 M 13 47
4 8 8 6 22 69
5 10 7 7 24 93
6 9 8 8 25 118
7 10 9 7 26 144
8 10 M M 10 154
9 10 7 6 23 177
10 10 8 7 25 202

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 M 19 41
3 10 9 8 27 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 9 7 7 23 116
6 9 7 6 22 138
7 7 6 6 19 157
8 7 7 M 14 171
9 8 6 M 14 185
10 8 7 6 21 206

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 206
Total 10 9 Total 9 7 Total points 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

9D
CHANCEREL NEILAN
0826930M
FLERS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 8 6 24 75
4 10 9 6 25 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 8 8 26 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 9 M 19 254

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 8 7 24 104
5 10 7 7 24 128
6 10 9 7 26 154
7 10 10 8 28 182
8 10 9 7 26 208
9 10 10 10 30 238
10 10 8 8 26 264

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 264
Total 10 19 Total 9 18 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

10A
GUESDON OLIVIER
0701655U
CAEN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 M 18 213
9 10 9 7 26 239
10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 10 10 9 29 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 9 9 8 26 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 9 9 9 27 259

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 259
Total 10 17 Total 9 26 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

10B
JEANNE CLEMENT
0909723E
ARC ROUEN CLUB
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 7 7 7 21 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 10 8 6 24 146
7 9 8 M 17 163
8 10 9 9 28 191
9 10 9 6 25 216
10 10 9 6 25 241

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 M 19 41
3 10 9 8 27 68
4 10 10 6 26 94
5 9 9 6 24 118
6 8 8 6 22 140
7 10 7 6 23 163
8 9 9 8 26 189
9 10 8 7 25 214
10 9 8 7 24 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 238
Total 10 12 Total 9 15 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

10C
ROGER JULES
0849202W
VIRE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 8 8 24 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 8 7 7 22 95
5 10 9 7 26 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 8 7 7 22 170
8 10 9 M 19 189
9 9 8 7 24 213
10 10 9 6 25 238

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 7 26 56
3 10 8 6 24 80
4 9 6 M 15 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 8 8 7 23 143
7 9 8 8 25 168
8 10 9 8 27 195
9 9 9 9 27 222
10 9 8 M 17 239

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 239
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

11A
DARCILLON DENIS
0771395Y
CAEN
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 10 30 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 10 9 29 291

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 291
Total 10 35 Total 9 25 Total points 575

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

11B
PETIT COLETTE
0848184P
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 8 8 8 24 103
5 10 9 7 26 129
6 9 9 7 25 154
7 9 9 7 25 179
8 9 8 7 24 203
9 9 8 8 25 228
10 9 9 M 18 246

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 M M 8 35
3 9 9 M 18 53
4 9 8 7 24 77
5 9 8 8 25 102
6 9 8 6 23 125
7 9 8 7 24 149
8 9 9 8 26 175
9 9 8 7 24 199
10 9 M M 9 208

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 208
Total 10 2 Total 9 27 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 1

11C
YZORCHE BEATRICE
0686971H
MORTAGNE AU PERCHE
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 M M 9 28
3 9 8 7 24 52
4 9 8 8 25 77
5 8 7 7 22 99
6 8 6 6 20 119
7 9 8 M 17 136
8 8 8 7 23 159
9 9 9 M 18 177
10 6 6 M 12 189

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 7 M 15 39
3 7 7 7 21 60
4 10 8 6 24 84
5 9 9 8 26 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
7 8 7 7 22 156
8 9 6 M 15 171
9 9 6 M 15 186
10 9 7 7 23 209

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 209
Total 10 2 Total 9 13 Total points 398

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

1A
LE ROUESNIER HUGO
1009929D
COURSEULLES SUR MER
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 6 3 3 12 32
3 9 6 M 15 47
4 8 6 4 18 65
5 5 3 3 11 76
6 7 4 3 14 90
7 9 4 1 14 104
8 9 7 5 21 125
9 8 7 4 19 144
10 7 3 3 13 157

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 157

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 6 M 14 33
3 8 5 M 13 46
4 9 3 3 15 61
5 10 5 4 19 80
6 9 9 M 18 98
7 8 7 6 21 119
8 7 3 M 10 129
9 5 1 M 6 135
10 8 4 3 15 150

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 150
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 307

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

1B
MOITIE ANAELLE
0048255B
OUISTREHAM
U18FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 2 2 M 4 4
2 8 1 M 9 13
3 5 4 1 10 23
4 4 3 M 7 30
5 7 7 3 17 47
6 2 M M 2 49
7 6 4 3 13 62
8 9 6 M 15 77
9 5 M M 5 82
10 M M M 0 82

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 82

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 4 M 11 33
3 3 M M 3 36
4 M M M 0 36
5 2 M M 2 38
6 1 M M 1 39
7 7 3 1 11 50
8 8 4 1 13 63
9 9 M M 9 72
10 4 3 M 7 79

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 79
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 161

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

1C
ZEEMAKORN-LOISN NOE
1005664C
OUISTREHAM
U18HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 9 6 24 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 7 7 6 20 88
5 9 9 8 26 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 10 8 7 25 165
8 10 10 9 29 194
9 9 8 3 20 214
10 8 8 6 22 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 9 7 26 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 8 8 7 23 142
7 9 9 7 25 167
8 9 8 8 25 192
9 9 9 8 26 218
10 9 8 8 25 243

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 243
Total 10 5 Total 9 19 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

2A
D AIGREMONT ARTHUR
0008432R
LISIEUX
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 8 8 26 128
6 8 8 8 24 152
7 9 8 8 25 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 10 10 9 29 233
10 10 8 4 22 255

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 9 6 6 21 67
4 8 7 6 21 88
5 10 8 7 25 113
6 9 9 8 26 139
7 10 9 6 25 164
8 10 9 8 27 191
9 10 9 8 27 218
10 8 7 6 21 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 239
Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

2B
GODEST ERWAN
0987177U
LISIEUX
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 10 10 7 27 46
3 9 7 7 23 69
4 9 9 6 24 93
5 10 8 7 25 118
6 9 9 8 26 144
7 8 8 8 24 168
8 9 9 6 24 192
9 10 9 9 28 220
10 9 8 8 25 245

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 8 7 7 22 39
3 8 8 4 20 59
4 10 9 9 28 87
5 7 7 3 17 104
6 10 9 8 27 131
7 8 8 8 24 155
8 10 8 6 24 179
9 9 8 8 25 204
10 9 8 8 25 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 229
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

2C
MOITIE BRICE
0054434T
OUISTREHAM
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 9 7 2 18 64
4 10 6 4 20 84
5 10 6 1 17 101
6 9 9 7 25 126
7 9 7 3 19 145
8 8 5 5 18 163
9 6 6 5 17 180
10 7 6 5 18 198

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 198

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 8 7 5 20 39
3 10 5 2 17 56
4 7 6 3 16 72
5 9 7 5 21 93
6 6 4 2 12 105
7 7 6 M 13 118
8 6 6 5 17 135
9 9 9 5 23 158
10 7 7 5 19 177

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 177
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 375

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

2D
DARCILLON CECILE
0771397A
CAEN
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 9 8 6 23 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 7 7 7 21 169
8 10 8 8 26 195
9 9 8 6 23 218
10 8 8 7 23 241

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 8 5 21 45
3 8 8 6 22 67
4 6 6 6 18 85
5 9 8 6 23 108
6 9 7 7 23 131
7 7 6 6 19 150
8 9 8 4 21 171
9 9 8 7 24 195
10 8 8 6 22 217

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 217
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

3A
DANARD ARTHUR
1001168E
LISIEUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 8 6 5 19 41
3 10 8 7 25 66
4 4 4 M 8 74
5 7 5 5 17 91
6 9 8 5 22 113
7 9 9 8 26 139
8 7 5 3 15 154
9 8 5 5 18 172
10 7 7 6 20 192

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 2 12 12
2 7 7 5 19 31
3 9 5 1 15 46
4 10 8 2 20 66
5 7 6 4 17 83
6 8 5 4 17 100
7 8 M M 8 108
8 10 9 7 26 134
9 8 7 6 21 155
10 2 1 M 3 158

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 158
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 350

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

3B
CLOUARD OLIVIER
0798793D
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 10 8 28 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 10 5 25 161
7 10 10 8 28 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 10 8 8 26 164
7 8 7 5 20 184
8 10 8 8 26 210
9 9 9 9 27 237
10 10 8 5 23 260

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 260
Total 10 19 Total 9 23 Total points 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

3C
PAYA JEAN-FRANCOIS
0781155G
CAEN
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 7 7 5 19 44
3 7 6 4 17 61
4 9 8 7 24 85
5 8 8 7 23 108
6 9 6 6 21 129
7 10 8 6 24 153
8 9 7 5 21 174
9 10 6 6 22 196
10 9 8 4 21 217

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 10 9 5 24 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 10 6 4 20 87
5 9 9 8 26 113
6 10 7 7 24 137
7 9 8 6 23 160
8 9 8 8 25 185
9 10 8 6 24 209
10 9 8 8 25 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 234
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

3D
ROUMIER PHILIPPE
0026334Z
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 3 17 17
2 9 8 7 24 41
3 9 8 3 20 61
4 8 8 4 20 81
5 10 9 7 26 107
6 8 6 4 18 125
7 7 7 6 20 145
8 9 7 4 20 165
9 8 8 7 23 188
10 9 7 M 16 204

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 8 7 3 18 68
4 10 8 8 26 94
5 10 10 8 28 122
6 6 6 2 14 136
7 7 6 5 18 154
8 9 8 6 23 177
9 8 5 4 17 194
10 10 8 6 24 218

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 218
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 422

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

4A
PETRAULT JEAN PIERRE
0062506S
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 8 7 2 17 36
3 7 6 6 19 55
4 7 6 4 17 72
5 8 8 6 22 94
6 9 8 5 22 116
7 7 4 2 13 129
8 8 7 5 20 149
9 9 8 8 25 174
10 10 8 4 22 196

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 5 4 1 10 30
3 7 7 2 16 46
4 10 7 4 21 67
5 10 7 6 23 90
6 8 8 5 21 111
7 9 7 6 22 133
8 9 7 6 22 155
9 7 6 5 18 173
10 10 10 6 26 199

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 199
Total 10 5 Total 9 4 Total points 395

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

4B
DANARD BENOIT
1001172I
LISIEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 7 5 3 15 39
3 8 6 4 18 57
4 8 8 5 21 78
5 8 6 4 18 96
6 10 8 1 19 115
7 9 8 7 24 139
8 5 4 4 13 152
9 8 6 5 19 171
10 8 6 3 17 188

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 188

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 5 4 18 42
3 10 6 5 21 63
4 7 6 6 19 82
5 10 9 9 28 110
6 9 8 2 19 129
7 10 8 7 25 154
8 10 7 6 23 177
9 9 8 6 23 200
10 6 5 4 15 215

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 215
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Total points 403

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

4C
DUREL THIERRY
0672102W
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 8 7 7 22 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 9 7 26 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 9 7 26 243
10 10 10 9 29 272

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 10 8 28 132
6 10 10 8 28 160
7 10 10 9 29 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 10 8 8 26 244
10 10 7 6 23 267

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 267
Total 10 24 Total 9 19 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

4D
MAY DOMINIQUE
0910258L
CARPIQUET
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 2 17 41
3 7 7 7 21 62
4 9 6 5 20 82
5 7 4 4 15 97
6 7 5 5 17 114
7 5 4 3 12 126
8 9 7 6 22 148
9 10 8 6 24 172
10 7 5 5 17 189

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 9 2 21 40
3 9 6 4 19 59
4 9 8 8 25 84
5 9 8 3 20 104
6 7 6 2 15 119
7 9 7 3 19 138
8 8 6 5 19 157
9 9 8 2 19 176
10 8 7 6 21 197

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 197
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 386

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

5A
LEBREDONCHEL ALAIN
0855698G
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 3 22 22
2 8 6 5 19 41
3 7 4 1 12 53
4 8 7 7 22 75
5 7 6 5 18 93
6 8 4 2 14 107
7 10 9 5 24 131
8 9 9 6 24 155
9 7 7 6 20 175
10 9 5 5 19 194

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 8 8 5 21 65
4 9 8 8 25 90
5 8 8 7 23 113
6 10 8 7 25 138
7 10 8 8 26 164
8 8 8 7 23 187
9 6 6 5 17 204
10 8 7 5 20 224

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 224
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 418

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

5B
DUMONTIER MATHIEU
1021873N
LISIEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 8 8 7 23 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 9 8 6 23 120
6 9 8 8 25 145
7 10 9 8 27 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 9 9 7 25 223
10 9 7 6 22 245

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 7 6 22 43
3 10 9 5 24 67
4 9 8 6 23 90
5 9 8 8 25 115
6 6 6 4 16 131
7 9 9 8 26 157
8 9 9 8 26 183
9 10 10 6 26 209
10 7 6 5 18 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 227
Total 10 5 Total 9 19 Total points 472

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

5C
VICAIRE JEANMICHEL
0974551V
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 7 5 2 14 37
3 9 9 7 25 62
4 8 5 3 16 78
5 8 7 6 21 99
6 8 8 3 19 118
7 7 6 5 18 136
8 9 8 6 23 159
9 8 6 5 19 178
10 10 7 7 24 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 4 4 16 39
3 8 8 7 23 62
4 9 8 6 23 85
5 9 7 5 21 106
6 8 7 5 20 126
7 10 9 7 26 152
8 8 8 7 23 175
9 10 8 3 21 196
10 8 8 6 22 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 218
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 420

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

5D
TABURET REGIS
0726105V
CAEN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 7 7 22 44
3 10 9 9 28 72
4 10 9 5 24 96
5 7 7 4 18 114
6 10 9 8 27 141
7 10 9 6 25 166
8 10 8 7 25 191
9 10 9 5 24 215
10 8 8 6 22 237

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 10 8 28 79
4 7 7 M 14 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 8 7 6 21 139
7 10 9 8 27 166
8 10 8 7 25 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 10 9 9 28 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 243
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

6A
CERTENAIS MANUELLA
1000867P
CONDE SUR NOIREAU
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 6 5 5 16 38
3 9 7 6 22 60
4 8 8 5 21 81
5 7 6 1 14 95
6 2 1 1 4 99
7 7 6 5 18 117
8 8 7 7 22 139
9 9 8 7 24 163
10 7 7 6 20 183

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 10 9 29 43
3 9 7 3 19 62
4 6 6 3 15 77
5 8 5 4 17 94
6 7 7 2 16 110
7 8 5 4 17 127
8 9 8 6 23 150
9 7 6 1 14 164
10 7 5 4 16 180

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 180
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 363

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

6B
GARNIER GILLES
0048581F
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 4 23 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 8 8 7 23 101
5 8 8 4 20 121
6 7 7 6 20 141
7 9 8 5 22 163
8 9 8 M 17 180
9 9 8 6 23 203
10 9 8 7 24 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 8 7 7 22 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 10 9 9 28 95
5 10 9 7 26 121
6 10 10 6 26 147
7 8 8 5 21 168
8 10 8 7 25 193
9 9 8 6 23 216
10 8 8 6 22 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 238
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

6C
SARTRE DAVID
0865458R
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 8 6 6 20 68
4 10 9 7 26 94
5 9 9 9 27 121
6 9 9 9 27 148
7 9 9 7 25 173
8 9 9 8 26 199
9 10 9 8 27 226
10 9 7 6 22 248

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 8 8 6 22 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 9 9 8 26 122
6 10 7 7 24 146
7 10 7 6 23 169
8 8 7 6 21 190
9 10 9 9 28 218
10 10 8 7 25 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 243
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

6D
BEAURUELLE ELLYA
0984960J
CARPIQUET
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 8 7 6 21 66
4 7 6 5 18 84
5 9 8 6 23 107
6 7 7 5 19 126
7 9 7 6 22 148
8 9 8 6 23 171
9 9 8 6 23 194
10 8 6 6 20 214

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19
2 9 9 8 26 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 9 9 5 23 120
6 8 7 7 22 142
7 10 9 7 26 168
8 9 7 7 23 191
9 8 7 5 20 211
10 7 6 4 17 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 228
Total 10 2 Total 9 16 Total points 442

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

7A
LEBORGNE NOEMIE
1019251R
LISIEUX
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 9 9 6 24 117
6 10 8 6 24 141
7 10 6 5 21 162
8 9 8 5 22 184
9 10 9 8 27 211
10 10 9 9 28 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 9 5 24 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 9 9 6 24 94
5 9 7 5 21 115
6 9 9 9 27 142
7 9 8 6 23 165
8 8 6 4 18 183
9 8 8 7 23 206
10 10 8 7 25 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 231
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

7B
SARTRE EMMANUELLE
0699797Z
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 8 3 20 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 10 8 6 24 88
5 8 8 6 22 110
6 9 5 3 17 127
7 8 5 4 17 144
8 9 7 5 21 165
9 10 6 5 21 186
10 9 9 9 27 213

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 M 16 40
3 10 7 6 23 63
4 8 7 6 21 84
5 8 7 7 22 106
6 9 7 7 23 129
7 10 9 8 27 156
8 9 9 7 25 181
9 10 10 6 26 207
10 9 9 7 25 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 232
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

7C
PETRAULT BRIGITTE
0061986B
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 2 18 18
2 7 6 5 18 36
3 9 7 4 20 56
4 10 7 5 22 78
5 10 9 5 24 102
6 10 10 2 22 124
7 9 9 8 26 150
8 8 7 5 20 170
9 8 8 3 19 189
10 10 10 7 27 216

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 4 4 17 35
3 8 7 5 20 55
4 7 5 3 15 70
5 8 8 7 23 93
6 7 4 4 15 108
7 8 6 5 19 127
8 7 4 2 13 140
9 9 4 1 14 154
10 9 6 3 18 172

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 172
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 388

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

7D
BEAURUELLE FLORENT
0014703G
CARPIQUET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 8 8 8 24 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 10 10 9 29 183
8 9 9 7 25 208
9 9 9 7 25 233
10 9 9 8 26 259

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 6 6 22 148
7 9 8 8 25 173
8 10 10 6 26 199
9 10 10 7 27 226
10 10 10 8 28 254

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 254
Total 10 15 Total 9 19 Total points 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

8A
RICHARD DANIEL
0656486X
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 6 6 20 44
3 9 8 8 25 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 9 9 9 27 120
6 10 8 8 26 146
7 9 8 8 25 171
8 10 9 6 25 196
9 10 9 7 26 222
10 9 8 8 25 247

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 10 10 10 30 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 8 7 25 157
7 10 7 6 23 180
8 8 8 4 20 200
9 8 7 6 21 221
10 9 8 8 25 246

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 246
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

8B
GENDREAU ZOE
0018072U
CARPIQUET
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 3 20 40
3 8 5 1 14 54
4 7 5 3 15 69
5 8 7 6 21 90
6 7 5 3 15 105
7 10 9 6 25 130
8 8 8 6 22 152
9 9 9 4 22 174
10 8 7 7 22 196

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 6 6 4 16 34
3 7 6 5 18 52
4 10 9 5 24 76
5 7 7 2 16 92
6 10 7 3 20 112
7 8 8 1 17 129
8 8 8 7 23 152
9 8 7 7 22 174
10 10 9 6 25 199

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 199
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points 395

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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gi
th
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

8C
CHRISTIEN ERIC
0754787W
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 7 7 23 44
3 9 8 8 25 69
4 9 8 8 25 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 5 5 4 14 134
7 9 6 1 16 150
8 8 8 6 22 172
9 9 6 5 20 192
10 9 3 1 13 205

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 4 20 20
2 8 7 7 22 42
3 6 6 3 15 57
4 9 7 5 21 78
5 10 7 6 23 101
6 9 7 3 19 120
7 10 9 8 27 147
8 6 6 5 17 164
9 9 8 8 25 189
10 7 6 1 14 203

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 203
Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Total points 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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th

ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

8D
BRIARD TOM
0962900F
OUISTREHAM
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 7 6 21 41
3 9 7 4 20 61
4 9 8 5 22 83
5 9 8 7 24 107
6 9 5 4 18 125
7 9 8 7 24 149
8 10 7 5 22 171
9 10 8 7 25 196
10 8 7 5 20 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 5 2 16 39
3 9 5 1 15 54
4 9 8 5 22 76
5 9 7 5 21 97
6 9 8 6 23 120
7 9 7 5 21 141
8 6 6 6 18 159
9 9 8 8 25 184
10 10 8 5 23 207

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 207
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

9A
VERITE BERNARD
0778203Y
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 9 5 5 19 36
3 6 2 1 9 45
4 8 6 5 19 64
5 9 9 7 25 89
6 7 6 5 18 107
7 9 6 5 20 127
8 8 7 5 20 147
9 10 8 3 21 168
10 6 6 5 17 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19
2 9 8 8 25 44
3 7 7 7 21 65
4 10 7 5 22 87
5 8 7 6 21 108
6 10 8 6 24 132
7 9 8 8 25 157
8 9 7 5 21 178
9 9 6 5 20 198
10 8 8 5 21 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 219
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 404

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c
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/T

R
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

9B
LEPELLETIER CHARLES
0826665Z
CARENTAN
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 6 4 3 13 39
3 8 5 M 13 52
4 8 7 6 21 73
5 9 8 7 24 97
6 9 6 1 16 113
7 8 6 3 17 130
8 9 5 M 14 144
9 8 3 3 14 158
10 7 7 6 20 178

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 178

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 1 16 42
3 8 8 5 21 63
4 8 7 3 18 81
5 9 9 2 20 101
6 9 8 5 22 123
7 8 7 M 15 138
8 5 5 3 13 151
9 7 6 4 17 168
10 9 8 4 21 189

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 189
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 367

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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th
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

9C
GUILLOTTE AMELIE
0871148A
ARGENCES
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 7 M 15 39
3 8 8 6 22 61
4 9 7 3 19 80
5 8 8 6 22 102
6 9 8 6 23 125
7 8 6 5 19 144
8 10 8 8 26 170
9 9 8 4 21 191
10 6 6 3 15 206

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 6 6 21 45
3 8 7 6 21 66
4 7 6 2 15 81
5 10 9 8 27 108
6 10 9 9 28 136
7 7 4 2 13 149
8 9 9 7 25 174
9 8 7 6 21 195
10 7 5 4 16 211

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 211
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 417

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

9D
BRIARD SONIA
0972287J
OUISTREHAM
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 8 7 5 20 65
4 9 9 4 22 87
5 9 8 7 24 111
6 8 7 7 22 133
7 8 7 7 22 155
8 9 6 5 20 175
9 9 8 8 25 200
10 8 8 6 22 222

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 9 9 9 27 46
3 7 7 4 18 64
4 9 8 5 22 86
5 9 9 8 26 112
6 8 7 7 22 134
7 10 9 6 25 159
8 9 7 5 21 180
9 8 8 8 24 204
10 8 8 7 23 227

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 227
Total 10 1 Total 9 13 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

10A
CRISA ROMAIN
0713179V
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 10 8 8 26 206
9 7 6 M 13 219
10 7 7 6 20 239

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 9 9 6 24 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 9 9 8 26 144
7 7 7 6 20 164
8 10 10 8 28 192
9 8 8 7 23 215
10 10 7 7 24 239

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 239
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

10B
MATHIEU MATTEO
0919177F
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 8 6 23 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 9 8 6 23 174
8 8 8 7 23 197
9 9 9 8 26 223
10 10 9 7 26 249

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 6 6 21 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 8 8 6 22 118
6 9 9 9 27 145
7 10 9 7 26 171
8 10 10 9 29 200
9 10 8 8 26 226
10 8 8 8 24 250

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 250
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T

R
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t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

10C
RIER NOLHANN
0028691L
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 M 19 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 9 8 6 23 89
5 9 9 8 26 115
6 9 6 M 15 130
7 9 8 8 25 155
8 9 7 6 22 177
9 9 8 7 24 201
10 10 10 7 27 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 10 9 7 26 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 10 9 6 25 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 8 7 6 21 223
10 10 10 8 28 251

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 251
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

10D
REGNAULT LYDIE
0000310M
CARPIQUET
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 9 8 7 24 153
7 8 7 6 21 174
8 9 8 8 25 199
9 10 9 8 27 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 9 8 7 24 133
6 10 10 10 30 163
7 10 10 M 20 183
8 9 8 8 25 208
9 8 8 8 24 232
10 10 9 8 27 259

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 259
Total 10 15 Total 9 17 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

11A
ENGELS THOMAS
0702538D
CAEN
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 10 10 10 30 148
6 10 10 9 29 177
7 10 9 9 28 205
8 10 10 10 30 235
9 10 10 10 30 265
10 10 10 9 29 294

Nb 10 24 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 294

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 9 9 28 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 289
Total 10 43 Total 9 17 Total points 583

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

11B
POULINGUE OLIVIER
0672124V
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 9 9 28 204
8 10 9 9 28 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 9 9 9 27 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 289

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 9 9 9 27 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 289
Total 10 38 Total 9 22 Total points 578

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

11C
CUQUEMELLE JEAN CLAUDE
0440951V
CARPIQUET
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 10 8 28 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 9 8 8 25 272

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 9 7 26 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 274
Total 10 17 Total 9 33 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

11D
LEPETIT KYLIAN
0890708L
COURSEULLES SUR MER
U21HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 9 7 6 22 70
4 9 9 M 18 88
5 9 9 8 26 114
6 9 8 M 17 131
7 7 7 7 21 152
8 7 6 6 19 171
9 9 6 6 21 192
10 9 8 7 24 216

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 7 6 M 13 38
3 9 8 6 23 61
4 9 8 7 24 85
5 9 9 8 26 111
6 9 9 9 27 138
7 9 6 M 15 153
8 9 9 8 26 179
9 9 9 8 26 205
10 9 9 9 27 232

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 232
Total 10 0 Total 9 27 Total points 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

12A
TABURET ENZO
0841046F
CAEN
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 8 8 25 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 8 27 247
10 10 8 7 25 272

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 9 7 26 268

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 268
Total 10 12 Total 9 38 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
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TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

12B
CRISA LILOU
0062191Z
COURSEULLES SUR MER
U15FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 10 8 6 24 24
3 8 M M 8 32
4 7 M M 7 39
5 9 8 8 25 64
6 9 7 7 23 87
7 8 8 6 22 109
8 9 8 M 17 126
9 8 7 7 22 148
10 9 9 M 18 166

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 166

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 8 6 M 14 29
3 M M M 0 29
4 8 7 M 15 44
5 7 6 M 13 57
6 8 M M 8 65
7 9 9 M 18 83
8 10 7 M 17 100
9 9 8 M 17 117
10 8 6 M 14 131

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 131
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 297

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

12C
POULINGUE VALERIE
0814319E
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 8 27 250
10 9 9 9 27 277

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 9 8 8 25 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 279
Total 10 21 Total 9 34 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 2

12D
PREDHOMME JEROME
0020438R
ARGENCES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 24 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 10 8 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 10 30 253
10 10 9 M 19 272

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 272
Total 10 17 Total 9 38 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp
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//
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

2A
JEANNE-VIDEGRAI CELIEN
0969041F
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 9 7 6 22 122
6 10 8 7 25 147
7 9 9 7 25 172
8 10 9 8 27 199
9 8 7 6 21 220
10 9 8 7 24 244

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 10 10 7 27 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 8 7 25 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 8 7 25 154
7 10 10 9 29 183
8 8 8 7 23 206
9 9 8 7 24 230
10 8 8 6 22 252

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 252
Total 10 12 Total 9 12 Total points 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

2B
JEANNE-VIDEGRAI MAXIME
1004512U
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
U11FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 8 8 1 17 69
4 10 10 9 29 98
5 10 8 7 25 123
6 10 8 5 23 146
7 10 9 9 28 174
8 8 8 8 24 198
9 10 10 9 29 227
10 10 9 9 28 255

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 10 9 M 19 70
4 10 10 9 29 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 10 10 30 156
7 10 10 8 28 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 9 6 M 15 226
10 9 8 8 25 251

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 251
Total 10 22 Total 9 14 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

2D
CLOUARD OLIVIER
0798793D
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 8 8 6 22 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 9 8 8 25 154
7 8 6 6 20 174
8 9 7 6 22 196
9 8 7 7 22 218
10 10 9 8 27 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 10 10 7 27 102
5 7 6 6 19 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
7 10 10 9 29 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 9 8 7 24 249

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 249
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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oj
ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

3B
TARIN EMRICK
0878715A
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 7 24 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 6 25 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 9 8 7 24 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 9 8 6 23 235
10 10 8 4 22 257

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 9 7 7 23 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 10 9 9 28 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
8 10 9 7 26 203
9 8 7 6 21 224
10 8 8 4 20 244

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 244
Total 10 11 Total 9 22 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

3C
CHAPON THIERRY
0800075X
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 9 27 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 9 9 6 24 111
5 8 8 7 23 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 8 8 8 24 265

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 9 9 8 26 191
8 9 8 7 24 215
9 9 9 8 26 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 270
Total 10 20 Total 9 20 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

3D
LEPROVOST DIDIER
0591052Y
CARENTAN
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 7 2 16 37
3 9 7 4 20 57
4 9 8 6 23 80
5 9 7 7 23 103
6 9 7 4 20 123
7 8 7 6 21 144
8 9 7 6 22 166
9 7 4 4 15 181
10 9 8 4 21 202

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 7 7 23 42
3 8 7 5 20 62
4 7 6 5 18 80
5 10 9 6 25 105
6 8 7 4 19 124
7 7 7 6 20 144
8 8 7 7 22 166
9 8 5 3 16 182
10 9 7 6 22 204

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 204
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Total points 406

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

4A
BESNARD FANNY
1011526O
BAYEUX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 4 14 14
2 5 5 1 11 25
3 9 2 1 12 37
4 2 M M 2 39
5 2 M M 2 41
6 M M M 0 41
7 M M M 0 41
8 M M M 0 41
9 5 5 3 13 54
10 9 3 M 12 66

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 66

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 2 17 17
2 7 3 M 10 27
3 6 1 M 7 34
4 5 5 5 15 49
5 4 M M 4 53
6 5 2 M 7 60
7 8 3 M 11 71
8 M M M 0 71
9 M M M 0 71
10 7 M M 7 78

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 78
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 144

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

4B
LAIR CLAUDE
0960077M
LISIEUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 8 8 8 24 95
5 10 10 9 29 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 10 9 7 26 175
8 10 9 9 28 203
9 8 7 6 21 224
10 9 9 9 27 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 6 24 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 9 8 8 25 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 8 7 6 21 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 9 8 8 25 255

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 255
Total 10 9 Total 9 24 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

4D
BERTHET ANDRE
0889166K
OUISTREHAM
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 10 9 29 50
3 9 9 5 23 73
4 7 5 3 15 88
5 9 8 8 25 113
6 9 9 6 24 137
7 10 8 4 22 159
8 9 9 4 22 181
9 8 6 5 19 200
10 9 8 6 23 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 8 8 7 23 93
5 9 8 6 23 116
6 8 7 6 21 137
7 8 7 5 20 157
8 9 8 6 23 180
9 9 9 5 23 203
10 7 6 5 18 221

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 221
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

5A
SORIN HUBERT
0838475L
VERSON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 6 25 52
3 10 9 3 22 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 9 8 8 25 202
9 8 8 6 22 224
10 10 7 5 22 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 9 8 5 22 44
3 10 7 7 24 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 9 9 7 25 140
7 7 7 4 18 158
8 9 7 7 23 181
9 8 8 7 23 204
10 10 9 9 28 232

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 232
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

5B
TESSIER-OUBLIN FRANCESCA
0035668V
OUISTREHAM
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 2 19 19
2 7 5 5 17 36
3 9 8 8 25 61
4 8 8 6 22 83
5 10 8 M 18 101
6 10 7 5 22 123
7 8 7 4 19 142
8 9 7 7 23 165
9 8 8 5 21 186
10 6 5 5 16 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 M 10 10
2 10 6 6 22 32
3 7 5 3 15 47
4 8 8 6 22 69
5 8 7 6 21 90
6 7 5 2 14 104
7 9 7 3 19 123
8 7 7 7 21 144
9 10 10 5 25 169
10 10 7 3 20 189

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 189
Total 10 6 Total 9 4 Total points 391

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

5C
BESNARD XAVIER
1011528Q
BAYEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 2 14 14
2 9 7 5 21 35
3 9 8 6 23 58
4 7 7 6 20 78
5 9 6 4 19 97
6 10 6 3 19 116
7 8 7 5 20 136
8 7 5 5 17 153
9 8 7 2 17 170
10 9 9 7 25 195

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 2 2 11 35
3 7 4 M 11 46
4 6 6 5 17 63
5 10 5 3 18 81
6 8 7 5 20 101
7 9 6 3 18 119
8 9 9 4 22 141
9 8 6 1 15 156
10 9 8 7 24 180

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 180
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 375

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Hérouville St Clair
02 et 03 novembre 2024

DEPART 3

5D
LECONTE LAURENT
0059164J
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 M 11 11
2 10 7 6 23 34
3 7 7 4 18 52
4 7 6 4 17 69
5 9 8 4 21 90
6 10 9 5 24 114
7 7 5 5 17 131
8 7 5 4 16 147
9 9 8 7 24 171
10 10 9 7 26 197

